CANUSA-CPS is registered to ISO 9001:2008.
Product Data SheetProduct Data Sheet
Approvals
EN 489:2009
Canusa-CPS is a leading manufacturer
of specialty pipeline coatings which, for
over 30 years, have been used for
sealing and corrosion protection of

The product selection chart shown here is intended as a guide for standard products.
Consult your Canusa representative for specific projects or unique applications.
How To Order:
Typical Product Properties
K- Wrapid Sleeve™
W- CanusaWrap™
P- CanusaTube™Configuration
Configuration
Colour
Colour
BK- Black BK- Black
BK- Black
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
0.75 mm (30 mils) 0.9 mm (35 mils)
0.9 mm (35 mils)
1.3 mm (50 mils)
1.3 mm (50 mils)
Backing (thickness as supplied)
Backing (thickness as supplied)
T - 0.55 mm (21 mils) 0.64 mm (25 mils)
0.64 mm (25 mils)
0.9 mm (35 mils)
0.9 mm (35 mils)
PE casing diameter
Roll Width
Bulk Roll Designation
See selection guide
B- Bulk Roll
See selection guide
150 mm, 225 mm 150, 225, 450, 650, 760, 900 mm
150, 225, 450, 650, 760, 900 mm
Sleeve Width
Roll Length
KLD 315-225 BK
WLD-B 225-30 BK
D
im